Desserts*

B /
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mtlliseiliiciilien, .
@ Harissa €

Non alcoholic drinks

Q Fanta é
m Sprite é
@ - s
@ Schweppes 2

H Red Bull 2

Uncategorized

; .r';
@ K efta 10
2€
sl i,
@ Brochette Poul et 3€



Fricadelle

Tartare

Américaine

Samour ai

Ail

Coke

Eau plate

Eau pétillante

Oasis

Tropico

Gini

Minute maid

2€

1€

1€

1€

2€

2€

2€

2€

2€

2€

2€



10 most popular

Burgers*

e Hambur ger

Side dishes*
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@ T zaziki

Pizza - klein & 22cm

*, i
'\. i

o . .
@ M exicanos

Sauces*

24
3€



Andalouse

6 Cocktail
& Ketchup

Tapas Calientes - Warme Tapas

Merguez

Frische Safte

Brazil

K ebapspezialitaten

Adana

Doner & Co.

N



6 Mayonaise

K alte Saucen

5 /
b !

-
@ Ketchup Curry



